
Overviews of Models
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Current Model $4,201,402,236 $584,114,806 $1,394,940,348 $168,439,640 $587,343,063
Model 1.0 with No At-Risk Weighting $4,124,025,723 $506,738,285 $1,369,606,349 $201,197,161 $573,770,147
Model 1.01 with At-Risk Funding in BASE $4,201,406,744 $518,045,201 $1,378,733,343 $201,970,438 $577,680,185
Model 1.02 Using Buildings Only, not USDs $4,198,296,441 $581,009,003 $1,393,921,045 $167,038,538 $586,786,757
Model 1.03 Usings USDs Only, not Buildings $4,194,475,909 $577,188,472 $1,392,665,303 $195,551,730 $586,829,260
Model 1.04 Percentage Changes to 40-55% and 55%+ $4,193,372,897 $577,049,529 $1,392,314,120 $181,831,910 $586,290,979
Model 1.05 Percentage Changes to 45-60% and 60%+ $4,188,575,731 $571,288,294 $1,390,753,544 $195,944,916 $585,664,170
Model 1.06 Percentage Changes to 35-50%; 50-60%; and 60%+ $4,199,887,563 $582,600,126 $1,395,013,417 $195,346,873 $581,481,857
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Current Model $4,201,402,236 $584,114,806 $1,394,940,348 $168,439,640 $587,343,063
Model 1.00 Both Weightings Removed $4,306,608,589 $0 $1,203,669,477 $0 $494,034,945
Model 1.01 Remove Both Weightings, Funding Rolled into Base $4,201,402,236 $0 $1,378,779,480 $0 $566,662,074

High-Density At-Risk Weighting Models

At-Risk and High-Density At-Risk Weightings Combined Models
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